Blutspenden in 69488 bis zum 14.03.2025

Mi
Di
Di
Fr

12.02.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

18.02.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

11.03.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

14.03.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

Morlenbach 69509
Burgerhaus
Schulstr. 1

Weinheim 69469
Stadthalle
Birkenauer TalstralRe 1

Morlenbach / Weiher 69509
Sport und Kulturhalle am Geréatehaus
Hauptstr. 65

Hemsbach 69502
Hans-Michel-Halle
Huttenfelder Str. 42



